
【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

SERIES RACE
Class : OverAll 2011/8/6-7

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI KYC 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 9 9.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 14.0 1
JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA KYC 2 2.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 22.0 2
JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU KYC 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 25.0 3
JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD HIDEKI YAMAMOTO KYC 11 11.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 3 3.0 36.0 4
JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S NOZOMU KAWASAKI ｻﾝﾄﾋﾟｱ 4 4.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 1 1.0 8 8.0 5 5.0 39.0 5
JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA KYC 9 9.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 11 11.0 4 4.0 12 12.0 45.0 6
JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD HIDEKI FUJII KYC 17 17.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 11 11.0 7 7.0 49.0 7
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU KYC 5 5.0 8 8.0 DSQ 20.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 8 8.0 50.0 8
JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 須磨 12 12.0 15 15.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 4 4.0 50.0 9
JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT HIROYUKI NII KYC 6 6.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 14 14.0 13 13.0 10 10.0 62.0 10
JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD HIDEYUKI TOHGOH 的形 8 8.0 6 6.0 11 11.0 15 15.0 15 15.0 9 9.0 64.0 11
JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ TAKＡFUMI MAEKAWA 小戸 13 13.0 11 11.0 15 15.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 11 11.0 65.0 12
JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 的形 14 14.0 10 10.0 14 14.0 5 5.0 10 10.0 16 16.0 69.0 13
JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI KYC 16 16.0 13 13.0 5 5.0 13 13.0 14 14.0 14 14.0 75.0 14
JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN KOJI ITO 須磨 7 7.0 17 17.0 18 18.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 17 17.0 83.0 15
JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 的形 10 10.0 16 16.0 12 12.0 17 17.0 16 16.0 13 13.0 84.0 16
JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK KAZUKI MATSUMOTO 的形 15 15.0 14 14.0 13 13.0 16 16.0 17 17.0 15 15.0 90.0 17
JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK ＨＩＲＯＳＨＩ　ＳＵＧＩＹＡＭＡ 北港 18 18.0 18 18.0 17 17.0 18 18.0 19 19.0 18 18.0 108.0 18
JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 MASAHIRO FUKUDA 的形 19 19.0 19 19.0 16 16.0 19 19.0 18 18.0 19 19.0 110.0 19

Class : A Class

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI KYC 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 8 8.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 13.0 1
JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S SHINICHI TANAKA KYC 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 19.0 2
JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD HIDEKI YAMAMOTO KYC 7 7.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 27.0 3
JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S NOZOMU KAWASAKI ｻﾝﾄﾋﾟｱ 3 3.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 1 1.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 29.0 4
JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA KYC 5 5.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 9 9.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 33.0 5
JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD HIDEKI FUJII KYC 10 10.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 36.0 6
JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR YOSHIKAZU UEMATSU 須磨 8 8.0 9 9.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 36.0 7
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU KYC 4 4.0 6 6.0 DSQ 12.0 7 7.0 2 2.0 7 7.0 38.0 8
JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 KIYOSHI KOMINAMI 的形 9 9.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 48.0 9
JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S KAZUHIRO INATSUGU 的形 6 6.0 10 10.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 53.0 10
JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 MASAHIRO FUKUDA 的形 11 11.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 65.0 11

Class : B Class

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos
JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU KYC 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 7.0 1
JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT HIROYUKI NII KYC 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 20.0 2
JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ TAKＡFUMI MAEKAWA 小戸 5 5.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 22.0 3
JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD HIDEYUKI TOHGOH 的形 4 4.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 2 2.0 24.0 4
JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 HIDETAKA NAKANISHI KYC 7 7.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 28.0 5
JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN KOJI ITO 須磨 3 3.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 7 7.0 31.0 6
JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK KAZUKI MATSUMOTO 的形 6 6.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 37.0 7
JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK ＨＩＲＯＳＨＩ　ＳＵＧＩＹＡＭＡ 北港 8 8.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 47.0 8

レース委員長　横山英博

TotalRace 3DesignSailNo YachtName Race 1 Race 2Owner Race 4 Race 5 Race 6Home

SailNo YachtName Design Owner Home Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total

SailNo YachtName Design Owner Home Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Total



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 1Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 260 deg to 290 deg Start 2011/8/6 11:55:00

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/6 14:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 12:48:17 1 3363 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:49:55 2 3427 2

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 12:52:22 6 3504 3

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 12:51:34 4 3540 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 12:51:26 3 3562 5

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 12:57:30 19 3566 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 12:54:16 13 3574 7

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 12:53:20 11 3588 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 12:51:42 5 3593 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 12:52:49 8 3594 10

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 12:52:43 7 3643 11

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 12:52:55 9 3645 12

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 12:55:01 16 3662 13

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 12:53:49 12 3663 14

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 12:54:23 14 3670 15

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 12:54:58 15 3677 16

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 12:53:18 10 3680 17

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 12:55:12 18 3735 18

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 12:55:09 17 3768 19

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 12:48:17 1 3363 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:49:55 2 3427 2

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 12:51:34 4 3540 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 12:51:26 3 3562 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 12:51:42 5 3593 5

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 12:52:49 7 3594 6

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 12:52:43 6 3643 7

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 12:52:55 8 3645 8

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 12:53:49 10 3663 9

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 12:53:18 9 3680 10

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 12:55:09 11 3768 11

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 12:52:22 1 3504 1

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 12:57:30 8 3566 2

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 12:54:16 3 3574 3

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 12:53:20 2 3588 4

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 12:55:01 6 3662 5

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 12:54:23 4 3670 6

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 12:54:58 5 3677 7

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 12:55:12 7 3735 8

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design

SailNo    YachtName
    Corrected

 Design TCC
Finish



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 2Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 260 deg Start 2011/8/6 13:25:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/6 15:55:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 14:23:12 1 3674 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:24:32 2 3715 2

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 14:26:05 5 3731 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 14:24:36 3 3762 4

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 14:25:30 4 3819 5

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 14:27:51 8 3865 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 14:26:20 6 3886 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 14:26:42 7 3895 8

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 14:33:28 18 3907 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 14:27:52 9 3915 10

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 14:29:14 13 3920 11

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 14:27:59 10 3941 12

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 14:29:21 15 3946 13

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 14:29:09 12 3964 14

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 14:28:21 11 3987 15

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 14:29:19 14 3998 16

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 14:31:19 16 3999 17

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 14:31:26 17 4122 18

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 14:36:45 19 4494 19

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 14:23:12 1 3674 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:24:32 2 3715 2

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 14:24:36 3 3762 3

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 14:25:30 4 3819 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 14:26:20 5 3886 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 14:26:42 6 3895 6

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 14:27:52 7 3915 7

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 14:27:59 8 3941 8

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 14:28:21 9 3987 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 14:29:19 10 3998 10

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 14:36:45 11 4494 11

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 14:26:05 1 3731 1

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 14:27:51 2 3865 2

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 14:33:28 8 3907 3

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 14:29:14 4 3920 4

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 14:29:21 5 3946 5

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 14:29:09 3 3964 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 14:31:19 6 3999 7

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 14:31:26 7 4122 8

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 3Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 245 deg to 260 deg Start 2011/8/6 14:55:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 7.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/6 17:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 15:51:40 1 3577 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 15:52:22 2 3635 2

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 15:55:02 5 3667 3

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 15:54:12 4 3726 4

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 15:54:07 3 DSQ DSQ

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 15:56:15 9 3756 5

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:55:25 7 3770 6

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 15:55:22 6 3810 7

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 15:55:33 8 3822 8

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 15:56:27 10 3846 9

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 16:02:56 19 3876 10

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 15:58:14 12 3889 11

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 15:57:35 11 3890 12

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 15:58:35 14 3929 13

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 15:58:22 13 3946 14

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 15:59:46 16 3952 15

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 15:58:42 15 3990 16

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 16:00:07 17 4040 17

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 16:02:38 18 4078 18

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 15:51:40 1 3577 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 15:52:22 2 3635 2

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 15:54:12 4 3726 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 15:54:07 3 DSQ DSQ

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:55:25 6 3770 4

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 15:55:22 5 3810 5

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 15:55:33 7 3822 6

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 15:56:27 8 3846 7

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 15:57:35 9 3890 8

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 15:58:22 10 3946 9

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 15:58:42 11 3990 10

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 15:55:02 1 3667 1

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 15:56:15 2 3756 2

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 16:02:56 8 3876 3

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 15:58:14 3 3889 4

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 15:58:35 4 3929 5

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 15:59:46 5 3952 6

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 16:00:07 6 4040 7

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 16:02:38 7 4078 8

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 4Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 265 deg to 270 deg Start 2011/8/7 10:40:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/7 13:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 11:54:36 2 4668 1

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 11:54:28 1 4700 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:55:34 4 4715 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 11:55:08 3 4742 4

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 11:56:16 7 4750 5

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 11:55:46 5 4769 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 11:55:55 6 4792 7

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 11:58:58 10 4819 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 11:56:48 8 4848 9

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 11:59:22 11 4848 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 11:56:49 9 4867 11

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 12:01:51 18 4936 12

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 12:00:35 12 4941 13

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 12:07:38 19 5000 14

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 12:01:23 16 5005 15

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 12:01:20 15 5026 16

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 12:00:56 13 5031 17

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 12:01:34 17 5060 18

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 12:01:20 14 5095 19

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 11:54:36 2 4668 1

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 11:54:28 1 4700 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:55:34 4 4715 3

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 11:55:08 3 4742 4

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 11:56:16 7 4750 5

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 11:55:46 5 4769 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 11:55:55 6 4792 7

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 11:56:48 8 4848 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 11:56:49 9 4867 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 12:00:56 10 5031 10

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 12:01:20 11 5095 11

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 11:58:58 1 4819 1

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 11:59:22 2 4848 2

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 12:01:51 7 4936 3

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 12:00:35 3 4941 4

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 12:07:38 8 5000 5

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 12:01:23 5 5005 6

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 12:01:20 4 5026 7

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 12:01:34 6 5060 8

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 5Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 255 deg to 260 deg Start 2011/8/7 12:30:00

Course Length :  5.6  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/7 15:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 13:35:08 1 4111 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 13:36:40 2 4208 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 13:38:07 5 4250 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 13:37:15 3 4261 4

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 13:39:53 9 4268 5

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 13:37:41 4 4272 6

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 13:40:31 11 4303 7

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 13:39:15 6 4334 8

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 13:39:17 7 4361 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 13:40:11 10 4371 10

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 13:39:24 8 4381 11

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 13:43:31 16 4433 12

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 13:47:55 19 4446 13

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 13:43:13 13 4490 14

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 13:43:18 15 4508 15

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 13:42:43 12 4520 16

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 13:43:34 17 4546 17

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 13:43:14 14 4587 18

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 13:44:02 18 4593 19

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 13:35:08 1 4111 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 13:36:40 2 4208 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 13:38:07 5 4250 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 13:37:15 3 4261 4

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 13:37:41 4 4272 5

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 13:39:15 6 4334 6

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 13:39:17 7 4361 7

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 13:40:11 9 4371 8

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 13:39:24 8 4381 9

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 13:42:43 10 4520 10

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 13:43:14 11 4587 11

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 13:39:53 1 4268 1

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 13:40:31 2 4303 2

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 13:43:31 5 4433 3

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 13:47:55 8 4446 4

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 13:43:13 3 4490 5

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 13:43:18 4 4508 6

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 13:43:34 6 4546 7

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 13:44:02 7 4593 8

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected



【2011全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Race : 6Race

Class : Over All Wind Angle : 255 deg Start 2011/8/7 14:05:00

Course Length :  8.4  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m Time Limit 2011/8/7 16:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 15:38:06 1 5876 1

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 15:41:53 9 5918 2

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 15:39:03 2 5936 3

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 15:39:53 3 5972 4

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 15:40:45 4 5992 5

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:41:07 6 5998 6

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 15:40:46 5 6045 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 15:41:09 7 6069 8

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 15:43:44 10 6072 9

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 15:51:31 19 6078 10

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 15:44:52 14 6094 11

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 15:41:20 8 6104 12

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 15:43:58 11 6152 13

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 15:45:21 15 6153 14

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 15:44:47 12 6167 15

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 15:44:48 13 6216 16

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 15:48:33 18 6244 17

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 15:45:52 16 6258 18

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 15:46:30 17 6358 19

Class : A Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.052 15:38:06 1 5876 1

JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA X-35 OD 1.052 15:39:03 2 5936 2

JPN 6225 LEPIN SEAM 33 TR 1.049 15:39:53 3 5972 3

JPN 4976 DESSE YAMAHA 33S 1.043 15:40:45 4 5992 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:41:07 6 5998 5

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X-35 OD 1.052 15:40:46 5 6045 6

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.052 15:41:09 7 6069 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.056 15:41:20 8 6104 8

JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.036 15:43:58 11 6152 9

JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR　31 1.038 15:44:48 13 6216 10

JPN 5002 VENT VERT ELLIOT　935 1.044 15:46:30 17 6358 11

Class : B Class

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 1.018 15:41:53 9 5918 1

JPN 6381 Godspeed-K VITE 31BK MOD 1.025 15:43:44 10 6072 2

JPN 6551 DYANE FIRST 300 SPIRIT 0.951 15:51:31 19 6078 3

JPN 6148 JETTA SEAM　31Ⅱ 1.017 15:44:52 14 6094 4

JPN 6320 BLACK PEARL VITE  31 1.022 15:45:21 15 6153 5

JPN 6518 NOTARI IV VITE 31 FK 1.030 15:44:47 12 6167 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA 30SN 1.005 15:48:33 18 6244 7

JPN 6431 SUNLUCK VITE 31 FK 1.034 15:45:52 16 6258 8

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo YachtName Design
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